DRINKS MENU




WHISKEYS

PADDY

CLONAKILTY GALLERY HEAD
CLONAKILTY GALLERY HEAD
POWERS

JAMESON

TULLAMORE DEW

WEST CORK BOURBON CASK
BUSHMILLS

CONNEMARA

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
JAMESON CRESTED
JAMESON IPA

JAMESON CASKMATES
JAMESON STOUT

WEST CORK BLACK CASK
WEST CORK PORT CASK
WEST CORK RUM CASK
GREEN SPOT

ROE & CO

DINGLE SINGLE MALT
SKELLIG SIX18 SINGLE POT
CLONAKILTY SINGLE BATCH DOUBLE OAK
POWERS SINGLE POT
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON SINGLE POT
BUSHMILLS 10 YEARS
REDBREAST 12 YEARS
KNAPPOGUE 12 YEAR

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.9
6.9
6.9

7.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

8.5
8.5

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
1n.5
1.5
12
12.5




BOURBON

JACK DANIELS 7.2
JIM BEAM 7.2
BULLEIT BOURBON 7.4
GENTLEMAN JACK 9.5
SCOTCH
THE FAMOUS GROUSE 6.9
JOHNNY WALKER RED 6.9
TEACHER’S 7
GLENFIDDICH 8.5
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 9.5
PREMIUM
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEARS 12.9
CLONAKILTY 13 YEARS 12.9
BUSHMILLS 14 YEARS 14
KNAPPOGUE 14 YEARS 14
KNAPPOGUE 16 YEARS 16
REDBREAST 15 YEARS 16
BUSHMILLS 16 YEARS 16
CLONAKILTY 15 YEARS 16
RED SPOT 15 YEARS 19.5
JAMESON 18 YEARS 28
MIDDLETON VERY RARE 2023 35
MIDDLETON VERY RARE 2024 39

MIDDLETON BARRY CROCKETT 53




COGNAC

HENNESSY
REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY XO

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
CLONAKILTY MINKE
DINGLE

TITO’S

KETTLE ONE

GREY GOOSE

CAPTAIN MORGAN 0.0
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU

SEADOG BLACK RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR

RUM

7.5

30

7.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

9.5
1
1.5

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.5
9.5




CORK DRY 7.5

GORDONS 7.5
RING OF KERRY 7.9
GORDONS 0.0 7.2
TANQUERAY 0.0 7.2
GORDONS PINK 7.9
GORDONS ORANGE 7.9
TANQUERAY 7.9
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 7.9
CLONAKILTY MINKE 7.7
DINGLE 7.9
SKELLIG SIX18 7.9
HENDRICKS 2.9
GUNPOWDER 9.9
TANQUERAY 10 12.5
MONKEY 47 13.5
TEQUILA
TEQUILA GOLD 6.9
TEQUILA ROSE 6.9
PATRON SILVER n

CASAMIGOS 1




WINE BY THE GLASS

RED

MALBEC - ARGENTINA
DON DAVID RESERVE

RIOJA RESERVA- SPAIN
VEGA DEL RAYO

MERLOT - CHILE
PABLO NERUDA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE
PIONERO RESERVA

ROSE

GRENACHE - FRANCE
DOMAINE DE COLOMBETTE ROSE

9.5

9.5




WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE

CHARDONNAY - FRANCE
DOMAINE DE SAUVIGNY PAYS D'OC

PINOT GRIGIO- ITALY
BOLLA DELLE VENEZIE

SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE
DOMAINE DE MONTMARIN

SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND
WAIATA VINEYARD

SPARKLING

PROSECCO - ITALY
MASCHIO

9.5

2.9




WINE BY THE BOTTLE -

SHIRAZ - AUSTRAILIA
CARRYTON BURGE

MERLOT - CHILE
PABLO NERUDA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE
PIONERO RESERVA

MALBEC - ARGENTINA
DON DAVID RESERVE

RIOJA RESERVA- SPAIN
VEGA DEL RAYO

PINOT NOIR - FRANCE
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES LE CHENE

RIOJA CRIANZA - SPAIN
OCHOA (ORGANIC)

DUORO - PORTUGAL
DUAS QUINTAS

FLEURIE - FRANCE
LOUIS GADOT

RED

WINE BY THE BOTTLE - ROSE

GRENACHE - FRANCE
DOMAINE DE COLOMBETTE ROSE

34

34

34

36

36

36

38

46

62

34




WINE BY THE BOTTLE - WHITE

CHARDONNAY - FRANCE 34
DOMAINE DE SAUVIGNY PAYS D'OC

SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE 34
DOMAINE DE MONTMARIN

PINOT GRIGIO- ITALY 34
BOLLA DELLE VENEZIE

REISLING - GERMANY 34.5
DR. LOOSEN

SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND 36
WAIATA VINEYARD

PINOT GRIGIO- ITALY 36
LUAURATAE (ORGANIC/VEGAN)

SANCERE - FRANCE 42.5
DOMAIN DE BELLCOURS

ALBARINO - SPAIN 44
O FILLO DA CONDESA

CHABLIS - FRANCE 66
LOUIS GADOT

WINE BY THE BOTTLE - SPARKLING
PROSECCO - ITALY

MASCHIO 38
MONTEGRANDE 45
CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

MOET & CHANDON 85
MOET & CHANDON VINTAGE 15
CHAMPAGNE HENRI GOUTOURTE 60

CHAMPAGNE HENRI GOUTOURTE - HALF BOTTLE 34




HOUSE COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT APEROL MARGARITA
PASSION FRUIT PUREE, APEROL, LIME
JUICE, TEQUILA, VANILLA SYRUP

SUNFLOWER
GIN, COINTREAU, ELDERFLOWER
LIQUEUR, LEMON

NUTCRACKER
SHANKY'S WHIP, BAILEYS, NUTELLA

CHIMNEY SOOT
VODKA, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BLUE
CURACAO, GRENADINE

APPLE MOIJITO
FRESH APPLE SLICES, BACARDI,
MINT, LIME, CANE SUGAR SYRUP

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5




SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ 13
APEROL, SODA, PROSECCO, ORANGE SLICE

CAMPARI SPRITZ 13
CAMPARI, SODA, PROSECCO, ORANGE SLICE

VERMOUTH SPRITZ 13
VALENTIA ISLAND VERMOUTH, SODA, PROSECCO,

LEMON SLICE

HUGO SPRITZ 13
ST. GERMAIN, SODA, PROSECCO, LIME, FRESH MINT
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 13
ST. GERMAIN, SODA, PROSECCO, LIMONCELLO,

FRESH MINT

WEST CORK HIGH BALL 13
WEST CORK WHISKEY, TONIC WATER, BITTERS, ORANGE

FROZEN

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 13.5
BACARDI, FROZEN STRAWBERRIES, LIME JUICE,
GRENADINE
PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI 13.5

SMIRNOFF VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR,
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE

H F




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.5
SMIRNOFF VANILLA VODKA TIA MARIA, ESPRESSO

PORNSTAR MARTINI . 13.5
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, ORANGE JUICE, PROSECCO

COSMOPOLITIAN 13.5
VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME, JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

PINK LADY 13.5
PINK GIN, PEACH SCHNAPPS, LEMON JUICE, EGG

WHITES, WHITE LEMONADE

GRAPEFRUIT CRUSH 13.5
GRAPEFRUIT VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, LIME JUICE,

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

PALOMA 13.5
TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT, SODA

H F




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

TEQUILA MOONRISE 13.5
TEQUILA GOLD, ORANGE JUICE, BLUE CURACO

TEQUILA SUNRISE 13.5
TEQUILA GOLD, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

SEX ON THE BEACH 13.5
VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, CRANBERRY & ORANGE

JUICE GRENADINE

MOJITO 13.5
FRESH MINT, LIME, BACARDI, SUGAR SYRUP, 7UP

PINEAPPLE MOJITO 13.5
FRESH MINT, LIME, BACARDI, SUGAR SYRUP, PINEAPPLE

MIMOSA 8
PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE

H F




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE

WHISKEY SOUR
JAMESON, SUGAR SYRUP, VANILLA, SYRUP EGG

WHITE, LEMON JUICE

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON

JUICE, COCA-COLA

BRIDGE LANE SPECIAL
MALIBU, CAPTAIN MORGAN, PINEAPPLE JUICE,

BLUE CARACAO

BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE
GIN, BLACKBERRY, LIME JUICE, TONIC WATER

NEGRONI
GIN, VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

OLD FASHIONED

13.5

13.5

16

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

BOURBON, STILL WATER, ORANGE & LEMON BITTERS

RN

&



